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H27=100

VEJEE | FJER 14 2H 3H 41 5H 6H 7H 8H 94 104 | 11H 124

2008 | H20 95.7 | 98.2 | 955 99.2 100.4| 959 954 944 89.5| 80.7 73.3 | 66.6
2009 | H21 62.0 | 58.1 | 57.8| 61.3 | 61.7 66.8 | 71.9 | 757 | 79.7 | 88.1 | 89.0 | 92.5
2010 | H22 97.1 | 96.9  101.6 99.9 97.8| 94.7 96.2 92.1 | 946 88.5 | 89.9  86.8
2011 | H23 88.6 | 956 | 856 | 92.0| 91.5| 952 | 95.5]101.4 | 97.8 |100.4 | 92.5| 95.0
2012 | H24 98.6 | 100.8 | 99.9 103.4 96.4| 97.2 923 93.7| 90.5| 89.0 914 90.4
2013 | H25 98.2 | 101.2 | 104.7 | 103.4 | 110.9 | 103.8 | 108.0 | 115.2 | 119.2 | 121.9 | 123.3 | 120.9
2014 H26 | 121.3 | 110.2 115.8 109.9 | 107.3 | 110.4 111.6  107.4 108.5 101.5 | 103.1 | 106.2
2015 | H27 | 103.8 | 104.7 | 105.3 | 102.9 | 102.8 | 101.7 | 101.9 | 98.0 | 95.8 | 97.7 | 94.3 | 91.0
2016 | H28 86.5 | 83.8| 852 869 88.3| 904 882 915 93.6 946 93.3 94.0
2017 | H29 |101.8 | 102.9 | 99.4 | 104.5 | 104.0 | 104.6 | 106.3 | 108.8 | 109.9 | 112.3 | 115.2 | 119.4
2018 H30 | 115.4 | 111.9 110.2 113.7 | 110.9 | 110.3 106.8 | 106.9  105.4 107.8 | 103.0 | 101.5
2019 | H31 101.3

(—EE%0
H27=100

VEJER [ FnJER 11 2H 3H 4 5H 6H 7H 8H 94 | 104 117  12H

2008 | H20 82.3 | 84.2 | 843 | 829 | 839 81.3| 79.1 | 784 | 764 | 73.7| 71.0 | 65.7
2009 [ H21 66.1 | 60.1 | 59.1 59.3 60.7| 60.6 62.5 634 651 683 70.0 725
2010 | H22 75.7 | 784 776 79.3 | 77.5 | 81.7| 84.5 | 87.3 | 88.7| 86.9| 88.8 | 86.3
2011 | H23 88.4 89.1 86.5 858 85.9| 87.0 86.2 884 87.1| 89.5 889 90.1
2012 | H24 90.5| 88.1 | 86.6 | 88.1 | 88.0 | 874 8.4 8.8 | 83.6 | 833 | 828 81.5
2013 | H25 79.9 82.2| 845 848 878 90.3| 90.6 925 91.6 948 96.5| 97.4
2014 | H26 99.9 | 93.2103.6 | 100.2 | 99.6 | 98.4 | 98.4 | 96.4 | 952 | 948 | 95.1 | 97.5
2015 | H27 99.1 | 104.3 | 101.7 102.5 98.8 | 97.7 98,5 98.0 | 99.6  100.8 99.4 99.6
2016 | H28 98.5 | 989 | 98.2| 99.0 | 99.8| 99.4 | 101.3 | 102.6 | 104.0 | 103.4 | 103.7 | 102.4
2017 H29 |105.1 | 105.6  107.1 111.3  111.6| 115.2 114.2 113.0 | 113.8 | 116.7 119.3 | 122.6
2018 | H30 | 119.0  118.4  119.1  117.9  119.1  117.9 | 118.0 | 117.8 | 116.3 | 114.0 | 112.1 | 111.9
2019 H31 107.2

H27=100

VEJER [ FnJEE 11 2H 3H 4 5H 6H 7H 8H 94 | 104 117  12H

2008 | H20 89.1 | 88.1| 879 | 88.1 | 87.1 | 84.2| 833 | 824 | 80.1| 794 77.1 | 71.3
2009 [ H21 68.6 | 62.0 | 60.9 57.6 54.9| 55.3 53.5 55.7| 56.0 | 55.2 559 57.6
2010 | H22 58.5 | 59.2 | 58.6 | 61.0 63.5| 65.5| 68.7 674 68.6  69.5| 71.0| 70.3
2011 | H23 72.0 733 727 722 699 69.1| 71.3 73.1 749 752 753 | 764
2012 | H24 76.0 78.2 80.0 79.9 6 80.2 796 788  81.1 78.0  78.1  T77.4  76.9
2013 | H25 7.7 7760 79.2 ) 81,3 839 82.6| 849 8.7 859 | 88.0 89.0 91.1
2014 | H26 93.2 ] 99.2100.2 | 99.2 | 98.1 | 97.5]100.1 | 99.2 | 97.2 | 96.8 | 95.8 | 97.8
2015 | H27 97.8 | 98.2 | 976 978 97.4| 98.9 98.4 100.6 | 103.2 | 104.1 105.0 | 101.0
2016 | H28 | 103.7 | 103.0 | 108.7 | 109.6 | 106.9 | 107.1 | 105.9 | 105.2 | 104.7 | 102.1 | 101.5 | 102.8
2017 H29 | 103.0 | 101.4 100.3 101.6 | 99.2 | 101.5 104.3 | 102.7  103.1 106.8 | 105.5 | 105.8
2018 | H30 | 104.1 § 105.6 | 105.8 | 105.0 | 107.4 | 108.0 | 106.5 | 104.0 | 102.4 | 104.0 | 104.7 | 105.7
2018 | H31 109.4
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BALT (%)
75 J& i 1H 24 3A 44 5H 6 7H 8H 9H 104 114 124
2008 H20 12.5 50.0 37.5 50.0 50.0 50.0 25.0 37.5 25.0 12.5 12.5 0.0
2009 H21 12.5 12.5 25.0 50.0 50.0 87.5 87.5  100.0 87.5  100.0 87.5  100.0
2010 H22 75.0 62.5 87.5 62.5 75.0 50.0 62.5 25.0 50.0 12.5 50.0 25.0
2011 H23 62.5 50.0 37.5 50.0 50.0 62.5 62.5 75.0 62.5 62.5 12.5 50.0
2012 H24 37.5 75.0 75.0 62.5 37.5 62.5 25.0 37.5 37.5 37.5 37.5 62.5
2013 H25 75.0 75.0 75.0 75.0 87.5 50.0 87.5 87.5 87.5  100.0 87.5 62.5
2014 H26 62.5 25.0 50.0 25.0 50.0 12.5 62.5 62.5 50.0 12.5 37.5 37.5
2015 H27 50.0 75.0 50.0 50.0 37.5 37.5 62.5 62.5 50.0 50.0 37.5 37.5
2016 H28 25.0 12.5 25.0 50.0 62.5 75.0 50.0 62.5 75.0 87.5 75.0 56.3
2017 H29 50.0 87.5 75.0 62.5 62.5 62.5 62.5 75.0 62.5 87.5 75.0 62.5
2018 H30 62.5 37.5 0.0 50.0 62.5 62.5 25.0 50.0 37.5 62.5 12.5 50.0
2019 H31 12.5
(—Hhis%n)

EANL(%)
wEE | FjE 1A 2H 3H 4 H 5H 6H TH 8H 9H 104 | 11H | 12H
2008 H20 20.0 40.0 40.0 60.0 20.0 20.0 10.0 0.0 40.0 40.0 0.0 20.0
2009 H21 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 | 40.0 60.0 60.0 60.0 70.0 80.0 80.0 | 100.0
2010 H22 80.0 100.0 60.0 80.0 20.0  100.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 50.0 20.0
2011 H23 70.0 60.0 | 40.0 20.0 20.0 60.0 60.0 80.0 | 40.0 60.0 60.0 80.0
2012 H24 60.0 60.0 30.0 40.0 40.0 40.0 20.0 30.0 0.0 20.0 20.0 0.0
2013 H25 20.0 | 40.0 60.0 | 100.0 | 100.0 80.0 | 100.0 80.0 50.0 | 100.0 | 100.0 80.0
2014 H26 90.0 40.0 80.0 50.0 100.0 40.0 40.0 10.0 50.0 40.0 60.0 50.0
2015 H27 100.0 | 100.0 80.0 | 100.0 20.0 | 40.0 20.0 20.0 80.0 80.0 60.0 | 40.0
2016 H28 40.0 60.0 40.0 40.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 60.0 60.0
2017 H29 80.0 60.0 | 100.0 80.0 80.0 | 100.0 80.0 80.0 70.0 70.0 80.0 80.0
2018 H30 80.0 80.0 20.0 40.0 60.0 60.0 70.0 60.0 80.0 40.0 30.0 20.0
2019 H31 0.0
GEITHE%D)

BALT (%)
wEE | FoE 1A 2H 3H 4 H 5H 6H TH 8H 9H 104 | 11H | 12H
2008 H20 83.3 50.0 50.0 50.0 33.3 33.3 0.0 16.7 33.3 50.0 50.0 16.7
2009 H21 16.7 0.0 16.7 16.7 16.7 33.3 33.3 50.0 33.3 66.7 33.3 33.3
2010 H22 33.3 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 66.7 75.0 50.0 33.3 33.3 66.7 83.3
2011 H23 66.7 66.7 75.0 33.3 0.0 16.7 16.7 83.3 66.7 66.7 50.0 | 41.7
2012 H24 16.7 50.0 66.7 66.7 50.0 50.0 33.3 50.0 16.7 50.0 33.3 33.3
2013 H25 50.0 16.7 33.3 50.0 83.3 | 100.0 58.3 41.7 83.3 33.3 66.7 50.0
2014 H26 66.7 83.3 83.3  100.0 66.7 33.3 50.0 66.7 16.7 33.3 50.0 66.7
2015 H27 66.7 66.7 50.0 66.7 50.0 83.3 58.3 | 100.0 66.7 83.3 66.7 33.3
2016 H28 50.0 50.0 100.0 83.3 83.3 66.7 50.0 50.0 50.0 16.7 50.0 33.3
2017 H29 66.7 66.7 50.0 33.3 50.0 83.3 50.0 66.7 50.0 66.7 83.3 66.7
2018 H30 33.3 66.7 50.0 66.7 50.0 41.7 33.3 33.3 33.3 41.7 50.0 66.7
2019 H31 50.0
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FICAHFL COET (A—6 A B THIUT6 A ICIEHIEERN)
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12 LR SK[BRERERRIOHIE
(TR
S R e e N R L e 3 T N e T DY T T
" ¥ () (VERERT) IR TR (26 T3 (Rf]  [Fedk GRS |TA- BHLoRi |5 A% (427%)
2¥50) [ PIBTBST (H/ N2 | (R EE - 15
AFE¥ ) )
ZHTREE ZHI TR ZHTRE AR A b AIT4AER A b FK ESEEE RS EiE
£ R % H22=100 A % % %RAL b = 19704E=100
H30. 1 78.3 106.7 6,507 131.9 135.5 A 0.8 3,331 185.463
2 80.6 109.8 6,344 76.6 130.2 A 1.6 3,205 186.434
3 86.6 117.3 6,605 80.3 122.2 A 2.4 3,068 184.314
4 92.1 122.0 6,599 82.9 123.2 0.6 3,307 186.501
5 91.8 119.3 5,966 90.8 115.6 3.5 3,254 186.685
6 98.0 123.4 6,168 86.9 111.3 6.5 3,173 185.395
7 115.8 119.1 6,433 91.1 108.1 7.3 3,179 184.270
8 140.8 118.2 6,408 130.1 109.6 8.1 3,383 183.405
9 105.5 111.1 6,328 120.3 105.5 8.9 3,118 184.781
10 99.6 120.3 6,739 76.1 87.0 2.8 3,416 184.792
11 97.7 116.3 6,389 60.3 85.7 A 3.2 3,321 182.523
12 104.0 119.8 6,525 107.0 75.1 AN 9.3 3,224 180.684
H3l. 1 108.8 114.8 6,717 102.5 78.1 A 6.2 3,301 180.567
(—E %5
B e L a2 Lo N e e
(FLT3) —WRFERA LA [FE5 (& 3430 | Corsl Pz bR | L L it S =
ALLE) 240 a2 —efE) R
ZHITREE AAEFA | X | EEME | SRR
F A H22=100 % H22=100 1 A
H30. 1 123.2 102.8 110.1 1.45 42,207
2 122.4 102.4 109.7 1.47 39,860
3 124.7 101.1 111.9 1.47 41,306
4 128.6 100.7 109.5 1.46 38,556
5 133.0 99.3 112.7 1.45 40,973
6 130.2 103.0 105.8 1.45 41,975
7 128.8 102.5 106.1 1.46 43,681
8 122.8 101.7 107.9 1.47 47,596
9 114.3 103.8 107.7 1.49 44,015
10 121.5 95.0 112.1 1.47 41,063
11 118.0 95.7 108.0 1.47 40,961
12 120.3 98.7 105.2 1.46 39,764
H3l. 1 115.6 93.2 103.5 1.42 38,784
EITRI)
7512 | NG o VE e D) [ZaT R RN [ ARE R | T Ieh
fEf (3 e Gar i | (AL Lot [(E330 ALL | () (FHERE)
- RF) H) ) [aird
£ A i | Fomen | Fwmeme | JERAE | mmmee | somesis
FiH 1222100 i % A FiH
H30. 1 3,851,183 106.5 285,943 96.8 12,507 1,935
2 3,829,115 107.8 280,511 97.0 12,336 1,995
3 3,807,048 109.5 289,612 96.4 12,259 2,000
4 3,948,362 109.0 239,143 96.4 12,352 2,049
5 4,089,675 108.2 291,896 96.8 12,421 1,869
6 4,230,989 109.5 270,413 96.6 12,386 1,724
7 4,126,565 108.5 316,717 95.6 12,364 1,992
8 4,022,140 107.8 274,114 95.8 12,374 1,988
9 3,917,716 108.6 253,768 95.6 12,372 2,014
10 4,032,916 108.5 254,819 97.1 12,559 1,998
11 4,148,116 110.7 254,467 96.6 12,616 1,894
12 4,263,316 111.7 262,556 91.1 12,743 2,238
H3l. 1 111.3 286,940 93.3 12,589 2,186
X LR R B MR AR T BB3, ME IR EI T QET,
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